
Study Personnel Directory 

Pittsburgh, PA
Hoberman, Alejandro, MD, (Principal Investigator, Pittsburgh, PA) 
Professor of Pediatrics
Children's Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue, Room 321
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
hoberman@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 999-3277  Fax: (412) 692-5807   

Kearney, Diana, RN, CCRC (Site Project Manager, Pittsburgh PA)
Children's Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
diana.kearney@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 692-6717  Fax: (412) 692-5807   

Shaikh, Nader, MD
Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
nader.shaikh  @chp.edu  
Phone: (412) 692-8111

Bhatnagar, Sonika, MD, MPH
Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
sonika.bhatnagar@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 692-6682

Zoffel, Lisa, CRNP
Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
lisa.zoffel@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 692-8587

Haralam, Mary Ann, CRNP
Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
maryann.haralam@chp.edu
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Phone: (412) 692-8582

Jenkins, Carly, RN, BSN
Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
carly.jenkins@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 692-8586

Pope, Marcia, RN
Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
popema@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 692-7806

Colborn, Kathy
Children’s Hospital of Pittsburgh
General Academic Pediatrics
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-2583
kathleen.colborn@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 692-6134

Docimo, Steven, MD
Professor of Urology
Children's Hospital of Pittsburgh
Director, Division of Pediatric Urology 
3705 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
steven.docimo@chp.edu
Phone: (412) 692-7932

Lynch, Thomas, MD
Children's Community Pediatrics
One Nolte Drive
100 Medical Arts Building, Suite 170
Kittanning, PA  16201
Phone: (724) 548-2283  Fax: (724) 543-4380 

Philadelphia, PA
Keren, Ron, MD, MPH, (Principal Investigator, Philadelphia, PA) 
Assistant Professor Pediatrics 
The Children's Hospital of Philadelphia
Director, Pediatric Generalist Research Fellowship
3535 Market Street, Suite 1524
Philadelphia, PA 19104
keren@email.chop.edu  
Phone: (267) 426-5683   Fax: (267) 426-2968   
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Washington, DC
Pohl, Hans George, MD (Principal Investigator, Washington DC)
Assistant Professor, Urology & Pediatrics 
George Washington University 
Children's National Medical Center 
Center for Genetic Medicine Research (CGMR) 
111 Michigan Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20010-2970 
hpohl@cnmc.org 
Phone: (202) 476-6029 
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